
Curbatt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Aliverti Davide (08/1554) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cotoman Mihaela (08/1555) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchetti Martina (08/1439) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panuccio Ylenia (08/1553) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pettinato Daniele (08/1426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggia Manuel (08/1030) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aliverti Davide 08/1554 0 0 0,00

Cotoman Mihaela 08/1555 0 0 0,00

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 0 0 0,00

Panuccio Ylenia 08/1553 0 0 0,00

Pettinato Daniele 08/1426 0 0 0,00

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 0 0 0,00

Ruggia Manuel 08/1030 0 0 0,00

Jocamu Ceres

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Depretis Leo (08/1458) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monsù Gaetano (08/1459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montanino Vincenzo (08/1533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvioni Ivan (08/1456) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Depretis Leo 08/1458 0 0 0,00

Monsù Daniel 08/1540 0 0 0,00

Monsù Gaetano 08/1459 0 0 0,00

Montanino Vincenzo 08/1533 0 0 0,00

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 0 0 0,00

Salvioni Ivan 08/1456 0 0 0,00

No Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 0 0 0,00

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 0 0 0,00

Cangi Marica 08/1408 0 0 0,00

Diodato Veronica 08/715 0 0 0,00

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 0 0 0,00

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 0 0 0,00

Monsù Martina 08/1431 0 0 0,00

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinus Elisabetta (08/423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarnieri Martina (08/1474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Invernizzi Stefania (08/424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagliaroli Tania (08/824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponzoni Marta (08/1560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vella  Rosalia (08/1510) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 0 0 0,00

Cinus Elisabetta 08/423 0 0 0,00

Guarnieri Martina 08/1474 0 0 0,00

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 0 0 0,00

Invernizzi Stefania 08/424 0 0 0,00

Pagliaroli Tania 08/824 0 0 0,00

Ponzoni Marta 08/1560 0 0 0,00

Vella  Rosalia 08/1510 0 0 0,00


